FLAKT DEALCOMM LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Jindal Mansion" 251 (66), G.T. Road, Liluah, Howrah-711 204

©: (033) 2655 6908

CIN: U51109WB1994PLC064879

E-Communication

Date: July 31, 2019

BSE Ltd 25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Sub:

- 1. Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) & 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
- 2. Discloser under Regulation 7 (1) (b) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) & 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and Discloser under Regulation 7 (1) (b) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

For FLAKT DEALCOMM LTD

SUSHIL KUMAR GARG

(Director)

DIN: 00452960

CC:

JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LTD
Pipe Nagar, Village - Sukeli, N H 17,
B K G Road, Taluka Roha, , Raigad, Maharashtra, 402126

ANNEXURE - 2

Format for disclosures under Regulations 29(1) & 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JINDAL DR	ILLING AND I	NDUSTRIES LTD
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	 DHARAM PAL JINDAL D P JINDAL & SONS SAKET JINDAL RAGHAV JINDAL RAGHAV JINDAL (HUF) SAVITA JINDAL RACHNA JINDAL SHRUTI RAGHAV JINDAL JINDAL GLOBAL FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD JINDAL PIPES LTD MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LTD NEPTUNE EXPLORATION AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED ODD & EVEN TRADES & FINANCE LIMITED CRISHPARK VINCOM LIMITED STABLE TRADING COMPANY LTD SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED FLAKT DEALCOMM LTD 		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE India Ltd National Stock Exchange of India Ltd		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T-C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	19233359# 19233359#	66.37%	

	Details of acquisition/sale	THE THE PERSON AND TH		
a) b) -	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	161793#	0.55%	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) -	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer		TOTAL PRICE AND ADDRESS AND AD	
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	161793#	0.55%	

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	10005150		
a) Shares carrying voting rightsb) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	19395152#	66.92%	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	18111011000000000000000000000000000000	5)	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	19395152#	66.92%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se ransfer etc).	By virtue of implementation of the De-merger scheme approved by the NCLT, Kolkata vide dated 14.06.2019.		
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till edemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity hares, etc.	Equity share of face value of Rs. 5 each		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of ntimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	29/07/2019		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 144905520 (2,89,81,104 Equity shares of Rs. 5 each)		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 144905520 (2,89,81,104 Equity shares of Rs. 5 each)		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 144905520 (2,89,81,104 Equity shares of Rs. 5 each)		

For FLAKT DEALCOMM LTD

SUSHIL KUMAR GARG

(Director)
Place: Gurugram
Date: 31.07.2019